
TGR Unsubscribed Capacity for Gas Day 02-07-2026
 
Loc Loc Name Zone

Name
Loc Purp
Desc

Loc/QTI Unsub
Cap[02/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[03/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[04/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[05/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[06/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[07/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[08/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[09/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[10/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[11/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[12/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[01/20
27]

Carthage -
Hwy 789

MQ DPQ 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000

Carthage -
Hwy 789

M2 RPQ 449475 449475 749475 749475 749475 749475 749475 749475 749475 749475 749475 749475

Carthage -
Cannisnia

MQ DPQ 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000

Carthage -
Cannisnia

M2 RPQ 759675 759675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1119675 1249675

Carthage -
Bienville

MQ DPQ 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000

Carthage -
Bienville

M2 RPQ 306724 306724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 1029675

Bienville -
CGT_SES
H

MQ DPQ 306724 306724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 676724 1029675

Bienville -
CGT_SES
H

M2 RPQ 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000 1300000

79022 ACADIAN
IC

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000

78542 ANR EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 348000 348000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79038 ARCADIA
GAS
STORAGE

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000

79038 ARCADIA
GAS
STORAGE

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 250000 250000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100805 Atmos
Panola

WEST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000

79008 BISTINEA
U

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000

79037 Black Bear
Caddo

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 75000 75000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000

79039 CADEVILL
E GAS
STORAGE

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 250000 250000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79039 CADEVILL
E GAS
STORAGE

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 250000 250000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78527 CARTHAG
E HUB

WEST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000 1100000

78527 CARTHAG
E HUB

WEST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 674475 674475 949475 949475 949475 949475 949475 949475 949475 949475 949475 949475

78532 CLEAR
LAKE

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000

78555 COLUMBI
A GULF

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 1190200 1190200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Loc Loc Name Zone
Name

Loc Purp
Desc

Loc/QTI Unsub
Cap[02/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[03/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[04/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[05/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[06/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[07/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[08/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[09/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[10/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[11/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[12/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[01/20
27]

79023 ENTERPRI
SE
STATELIN
E I/C

WEST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000

78554 EXCO /
HOLLY

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 475000 500000

79060 HODGE
PAPER
MILL

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 30000 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79025 KINDERH
AWK
NORTH
HOLLY I/C

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 215000 215000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 350000

79024 KINDERH
AWK
PLANTATI
ON I/C

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 127049 350000

78535 MAGNOLI
A

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 470000 470000 480000 480000 480000 480000 480000 480000 480000 480000 480000 480000

78528 MANSFIEL
D

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000 850000

100736 MOMENT
UM
DEADWO
OD

WEST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 225000 225000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000

79059 ROCKTEN
N

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78543 SESH EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 254449 254449 379449 379449 379449 379449 379449 379449 379449 379449 379449 580000

79007 SESH -
SPECTRA

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000 867000

79006 SESH-
SNG

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000 433000

78530 SPRINGRI
DGE

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 195200 195200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200200

78538 TENNESS
EE GAS
PIPELINE

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000 175000

78536 TEXAS
EASTERN

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000 110000

78540 TEXAS
GAS
TRANSMI
SSION

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 267000 267000 397000 397000 397000 397000 397000 397000 397000 397000 397000 397000

100789 TGC
Ragley
Exchange -
Transco

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000
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Loc Loc Name Zone
Name

Loc Purp
Desc

Loc/QTI Unsub
Cap[02/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[03/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[04/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[05/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[06/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[07/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[08/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[09/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[10/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[11/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[12/20
26]

Unsub
Cap[01/20
27]

100728 TGP Delhi EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 550000 550000 575000 575000 575000 575000 575000 575000 575000 575000 575000 575000

78541 TRUNKLIN
E GAS
PIPELINE

EAST OF
HWY 789

MQ DPQ 0 0 122075 122075 122075 122075 122075 122075 122075 122075 122075 274475

78534 WOODAR
DVILLE

EAST OF
HWY 789

M2 RPQ 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000 140000


